
 
 

OŚRODEK SZKOLENIOWY CENTRUM NAUKI I BIZNEU ŻAK W ŁOMŻY 

WIZAŻYSTKA-STYLISTKA 

II 

 

Zjazd 
Dzień tygodnia 

Uwagi 
Piątek Sobota Niedziela 

1  28.02.2026 01.03.2026  

2  28.03.2026 29.03.2026  

3  11.04.2026 12.04.2026 
 

4  30.05.2026 31.05.2026 
 

5  20.06.2026 21.06.2026 
 

6     

7    
 

8    
 

9     

10    
 

 


